
City, State:_Las Vegas, NV_____  Date:__MONDAY, December 8, 2025____

Judge Name: ________________________Go Round: _SG____ Division: _16-18________

Side: R or L or Back (circle one) 

# Contestant Bull Side Bull # Cont. Rider Stock Sub Total

1 117 Rodee Demers Wolfie R 3717 Valenzuela Bucking Bulls

2 94 Konner Decuire The Punisher L F9 Valenzuela Bucking Bulls

3 119 Stetson St. Clair Comeback Kid R 111 5F Bucking Bulls

4 101 Jaegen Keeney Red Rock L 575 Valenzuela Bucking Bulls

5 93 Lane Smith Wing Nut L 808 Valenzuela Bucking Bulls

6 107 Rusty Foy Big Red L 801 Valenzuela Bucking Bulls

7 122 Wesley Zollinger Black Rock R 221 5F Bucking Bulls

8 99 Trigger Ladd On the Rocks L 19058 Valenzuela Bucking Bulls

9 92 AJ Hatchett Nitro L 1224 5F Bucking Bulls

10 100 Nicholas Jackson Jr Beer Money L 909 5F Bucking Bulls

11

12
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14 Louie R J158 5F Bucking Bulls

15 Reaper L 154 5F Bucking Bulls

16 Nighty Night L 156 5F Bucking Bulls
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RERIDES

Frankenstien R 3 Valenzuela Bucking Bulls

Lover L 5643 Valenzuela Bucking Bulls


